Releases - June 14, 2012

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

240322
122446
182609
251604
249087
252503
230347
228424

Burnham  Patrick

Cross Jesse
Ford Sheila
Oliver Donald
Catlett LG
Dennison Daniel
Farmer David

Springfield Syimone

Franklin
Ann

Lee
Anthony

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court

Released From

Bullitt County Jail

Kentucky State Reformatory
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Christian County Jail

Bullitt County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Western KY Corr. Complex

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class A (20 years - Life)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



