DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
240322	Burnham	Patrick		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Bullitt County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
122446	Cross	Jesse	Franklin	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class A (20 years - Life)
182609	Ford	Sheila	Ann	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
251604	Oliver	Donald		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
249087	Catlett	LG		Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
252503	Dennison	Daniel	Lee	Shock Probation Began - In State	Bullitt County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
230347	Farmer	David	Anthony	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
228424	Springfield	Syimone		Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Western KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)